
2007 Colorado Market Share and Loss Ratio 

NAIC # Company DOM Lic

Direct
Written

Premiums Cumul.

Direct
Earned

Premiums

Direct
Losses

Incurred
Loss
Ratio

Market
Share

P&C Line 06 - Mortgage Guaranty ($1000s)

29858 Mortgage Guar Ins Corp WI Y 26,504 23.98% 25,026 21,272 85.00%1 23.98%
33790 Radian Guaranty Inc PA Y 19,990 18.09% 17,905 29,103 162.54%2 42.07%
27251 PMI Mortgage Ins Co AZ Y 14,662 13.27% 15,184 26,193 172.51%3 55.34%
24350 Triad Guaranty Ins Corp IL Y 14,038 12.70% 13,990 29,554 211.26%4 68.04%
15873 United Gty Residential Ins Co NC Y 12,206 11.05% 12,059 12,632 104.75%5 79.09%
38458 Genworth Mortgage Ins Corp NC Y 12,042 10.90% 11,282 7,436 65.91%6 89.99%
28452 Republic Mortgage Ins Co NC Y 8,608 7.79% 8,555 10,816 126.43%7 97.78%
40266 CMG Mortgage Ins Co WI Y 1,255 1.14% 1,295 493 38.04%8 98.91%
26999 United Guaranty Mtg Indem Co NC Y 580 0.53% 579 199 34.32%9 99.44%
29823 Genworth Residential Mortgage Ins Co NC Y 445 0.40% 426 14 3.22%10 99.84%
10682 MGIC Credit Assur Corp WI Y 174 0.16% 174 175 100.35%11 100.00%
18740 MGIC Ind Corp WI Y 2 0.00% 2 0 -3.89%12 100.00%
18759 Verex Assure Inc WI Y 0 0.00% 1 2 450.97%13 100.00%
16675 Genworth Mortgage Ins Corp Of NC NC Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%14 100.00%
29114 CMG Mortgage Assur Co WI Y 0 0.00% 0 0 75.79%15 100.00%

110,507 106,478 137,890 129.50%Totals
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